
Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank

THERRIEN, A. W. CO., INC.

199 HAYWARD STREET, MANCHESTER NH 03103

$1,163,739.00 A

FED. PROJECT NUMBER:

STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80850 Contract B

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

80850 Contract B

CONCORD, NH

DATE BIDS OPEN: April 13, 2016, 02:00 PM

SCOPE OF WORK: Demolition, disposal and replacement of the existing EPDM roof systems for the Warehouse and 

Canteen buildings, as well as demolition, disposal and replacement of the existing metal roof 

systems for the Auto Shop and Gymnasium buildings

October 28, 2016

MerrimackLOCATION:

PROJECT:

COMPLETION DATE:

Concord, NH

NON-FEDERAL
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1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

50,000.000

Totals: $1,250,000.00  $1,163,739.00  

905 $ALLOWANCE  $50,000.00 $1.00 $50,000.00  $1.00

904 UBUILDING #4 GYM ROOF REPLACEMENT  $305,000.00 $289,690.00 $289,690.00  $305,000.00

903 UBUILDING #3 AUTO SHOP ROOF REPLACEMENT   $280,000.00 $194,962.00 $194,962.00  $280,000.00

$570,000.00

902 UBUILDING #2 CANTEEN ROOF RPELACEMNT  $45,000.00 $90,850.00 $90,850.00  $45,000.00

Items

901 UBUILDING #1 WAREHOUSE ROOF REPLACEMENT  $570,000.00 $538,237.00 $538,237.00  

Total

PS&E THERRIEN, A. W. CO., INC.

199 HAYWARD STREET

MANCHESTER, NH 03103

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription
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